Pos

PIWIN|=

12

13

15

16

19

20

21

Quattrocchi Qualifier Leaderboard
Round1 Round2

Player

Rick Udall

Mike Wharton
Dan Hourigan
Shawn Bauder
Al Seabrook
Rod Ayotte
Dave Hart
Kevin Cadman
Gary Hobin
Kerry Powell
Rob MaclLeod
Fred Hunter
Jeff Phillips

Bob Rainville
Stan Loach

Bob Lemenchick
Gord Wilson
Blake Wimperis
Peter Kufske
Bob Hawkins
Scott Wilson
Gord Big Canoe
Jamie Nicholson

81
75
83
79
86

86
79
87
84
83
84
94
87
85
86
85

94
89
90
89
94

76
92
79
83
91
81
92
88
87
87
86
84
88
83
85
85
86
86

89
90

Round 3

78
80
78

76
85
80

80
83
84
86
81
86
86
89

85
79
85
86

Round 4 Best 2 Rou

154
155
157
162
162
166
166
167
167
167
167
168
169
169
170
171
171
171
173
174
176



